CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE BLUMENAU

RESUMO DE PRESENCA
Periodo Base - 02.08.2018 a 30.08.2018

REUNIOES

ORDINARIAS

EXTRAORDINARIAS

VEREADOR

02/ag_;o

07Iag_;o

09/ag_;o

14Iag_;o

1 Glag_;o

21Iag_;o

23lago

28/ago

30/ago

21lago

23lago

30/ag_o

Sessao
Adriano Pereira
Ailton de Souza
Alexandre A. Matias
Alexandre P. Caminha
Almir Vieira
Bruno H. Cunha
Gilson de Souza
|Jens Juergen Mantau
Jovino Cardoso Neto
Marcelo B. Lanzarin
Marcos da Rosa
Oldemar L. Becker
Ricardo J. P. Alba
Sylvio Zimmermann
|zeca Bombeiro

512

522

5372

542

552

56°

572

582

592

162

172

182
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